Linie 613 Regionalbad/Sporkenheim - Bahnhof/ZOB - Ober-Ingelheim

Montag-Freitag(S,F)

Samstag

Sonntag

Haltestellen

11 11 11 11

Gau-Algesheim Regionalbad ab

Sporkenheim Dorfplatz
Frei-Weinheim Kindergemeinschaftshaus
Frei-Weinheim Leinpfad
Frei-Weinheim Neumiihle
Nieder-Ingelheim Max-Planck-StraRe
Nieder-Ingelheim Im Blumengarten
Ingelheim Zentrum am Kreisel
Ingelheim Bahnhof
Nieder-Ingelheim Gartenfeldstral3e
Ingelheim San-Pietro-Strale
Nieder-Ingelheim Kreuzbergstra3e
Ober-Ingelheim Friedhof
Ober-Ingelheim Breitbachstralle
Ober-Ingelheim Marktplatz
Ober-Ingelheim Burgunderstrale
Ober-Ingelheim Stiegelpforte

Ober-Ingelheim Gotenstrale an

5.47
5.48
5.50
551
5.52
5.53
5.55
557
5.59
5.59

9.31 19.31 20.31
6.33 9.33 19.33 20.33
6.35 9.35 19.35 20.35
6.36 9.36 19.36 20.36
6.38 9.38 19.38 20.38
6.40 9.40 19.40 20.40
6.41 9.41 19.41 20.41
6.42 9.42 alle 19.42 20.42
6.47 alle 9.47 60 19.47 20.44
6.48 60 9.48 Min. 19.48
6.50 Min. 9.50 19.50
6.51 9.51 19.51
6.52 9.52 19.52
6.53 9.53 19.53
6.55 9.55 19.55
6.57 9.57 19.57
6.59 9.59 19.59
6.59 159 19.59

6.47
6.48
6.50
6.51
6.52
6.53
6.55
6.57
6.59
6.59

7.33
7.35
7.36
7.38
7.40
7.41
7.42
7.47
7.48
7.50
751
7.52
7.53
7.55
757
7.59
J259;

8.33
8.35
8.36
8.38
8.40
8.41
8.42
8.47
8.48
8.50
8.51
8.52
8.53
8.55
8.57
8.59
8.59

9.31
9.33
9.35
9.36
9.38
9.40
9.41
9.42
9.47
9.48
9.50
9.51
9.52
9.53
9.55
9.57
9.59
9.59

alle
60
Min.

14.31 15.31 16.31 17.31 18.31 19.31 20.31
14.33 15.33 16.33 17.33 18.33 19.33 20.33
14.35 15.35 16.35 17.35 18.35 19.35 20.35
14.36 15.36 16.36 17.36 18.36 19.36 20.36
14.38 15.38 16.38 17.38 18.38 19.38 20.38
14.40 15.40 16.40 17.40 18.40 19.40 20.40
14.41 15.41 16.41 17.41 18.41 19.41 20.41
14.42 15.42 16.42 17.42 18.42 19.42 20.42
14.47 15.44 16.47 17.44 18.47 19.44 20.44

14.48 16.48 18.48
14.50 16.50 18.50
14.51 16.51 18.51
14.52 16.52 18.52
14.53 16.53 18.53
14.55 16.55 18.55
14.57 16.57 18.57
14.59 16.59 18.59
14.59 16.59 18.59

10.31 11.31 12.31 13.31 14.31 15.31 16.31 17.31 18.31 19.31 20.31
10.33 11.33 12.33 13.33 14.33 15.33 16.33 17.33 18.33 19.33 20.33
10.35 11.35 12.35 13.35 14.35 15.35 16.35 17.35 18.35 19.35 20.35
10.36 11.36 12.36 13.36 14.36 15.36 16.36 17.36 18.36 19.36 20.36
10.38 11.38 12.38 13.38 14.38 15.38 16.38 17.38 18.38 19.38 20.38
10.40 11.40 12.40 13.40 14.40 15.40 16.40 17.40 18.40 19.40 20.40
10.41 11.41 12.41 13.41 14.41 15.41 16.41 17.41 18.41 19.41 20.41
10.42 11.42 12.42 13.42 14.42 15.42 16.42 17.42 18.42 19.42 20.42
10.47 11.44 12.47 13.44 14.47 15.44 16.47 17.44 18.47 19.44 20.44

10.48
10.50
10.51
10.52
10.53
10.55
10.57
10.59
10.59

12.48
12.50
12.51
12.52
12.53
12.55
12.57
12.59
12.59

14.48 16.48 18.48
14.50 16.50 18.50
14.51 16.51 18.51
14.52 16.52 18.52
14.53 16.53 18.53
14.55 16.55 18.55
14.57 16.57 18.57
14.59 16.59 18.59
14.59 16.59 18.59

11 = verkehrt nicht am 24.12.




Linie 613 Ober-Ingelheim - Bahnhof/ZOB - Regionalbad/Sporkenheim

Montag-Freitag(S,F) Samstag Sonntag
Haltestellen 11 11 11 11
Ober-Ingelheim Gotenstrale ab| 6.01 7.01 8.01 9.01 20.01] 7.01 8.01 9.01 15.01 17.01 19.01 11.01 19.01
Ober-Ingelheim Burgunderstra3e 6.02 7.02 8.02 9.02 20.02| 7.02 8.02 9.02 15.02 17.02 19.02 11.02 19.02
Ober-Ingelheim Marktplatz 6.04 7.04 8.04 9.04 20.04] 7.04 8.04 9.04 15.04 17.04 19.04 11.04 alle 19.04
Ober-Ingelheim Breitbachstralle 6.05 7.05 8.05 9.05 20.05) 7.05 8.05 9.05 15.05 17.05 19.05 11.05 2 19.05
Ober-Ingelheim Friedhof 6.06 7.06 8.06 9.06 20.06] 7.06 8.06 9.06 15.06 17.06 19.06 11.06 Std. 19.06
Nieder-Ingelheim Kreuzbergstrale 6.07 7.07 8.07 9.07 20.07| 7.07 8.07 9.07 15.07 17.07 19.07 11.07 19.07
Ingelheim San-Pietro-Strale 6.08 7.08 8.08 9.08 20.08] 7.08 8.08 9.08 15.08 17.08 19.08 11.08 19.08
Nieder-Ingelheim Gartenfeldstral3e 6.10 7.10 8.10 9.10 alle 20.10f 7.10 8.10 9.10 alle 15.10 17.10 19.10 11.10 19.10
Ingelheim Bahnhof 6.16 7.16 816 9.16 60 20.16] 7.16 8.16 9.16 60 15.16 16.16 17.16 18.16 19.16 20.16{10.16 11.16 19.16 20.16
Ingelheim Zentrum am Kreisel 6.17 7.17 8.17 9.17 Min. 20.17| 7.17 8.17 9.17 Min. 15.17 16.17 17.17 18.17 19.17 20.17]10.17 11.17 19.17 20.17
Nieder-Ingelheim Im Blumengarten 6.18 7.18 8.18 9.18 20.18] 7.18 8.18 9.18 15.18 16.18 17.18 18.18 19.18 20.18|10.18 11.18 19.18 20.18
Nieder-Ingelheim Max-Planck-StraRe 6.19 7.19 819 9.19 20.19] 7.19 8.19 9.19 15.19 16.19 17.19 18.19 19.19 20.19}10.19 11.19 alle 19.19 20.19
Frei-Weinheim Neumdihle 6.21 721 821 9.21 20.21) 7.21 821 9.21 15.21 16.21 17.21 18.21 19.21 20.21]10.21 11.21 60 19.21 20.21
Sporkenheim Dorfplatz 629 7.29 829 | | | 729 829 | | | Min. |
Frei-Weinheim Leinpfad 9.23 20.23 9.23 15.23 16.23 17.23 18.23 19.23 20.23|10.23 11.23 19.23 20.23
Frei-Weinheim Kindergemeinschaftshaus 9.24 20.24 9.24 15.24 16.24 17.24 18.24 19.24 20.24|10.24 11.24 19.24 20.24
Sporkenheim Dorfplatz 9.26 20.26 9.26 15.26 16.26 17.26 18.26 19.26 20.26[10.26 11.26 19.26 20.26
Gau-Algesheim Regionalbad an 9.29 20.29 9.29 15.29 16.29 17.29 18.29 19.29 20.29]10.29 11.29 19.29 20.29

11 = verkehrt nicht am 24.12.




